A10 Series Pilot Valve
Section Drawing/ISOs with dimensions
Schematics
1 3
2
3/2 NC
The Humphrey A10 Series Pilot Valve

1 piece
46934
HOW TO ORDER
A10 Series
Pilot Valve
A10
ELECTRICAL
ENTRY TYPE
Plug-In - 37
ELECTRICAL ENTRY
DIRECTION
Axial - A
Perpendicular - P
VOLTAGE
12VDC
24VDC
Order Example: A1037A12VDC
A1037P24VDC
www.humphrey-products.com  •  P.269.381.5500  •  F.269.381.4113
A10SPV-2020   Copyright © 2020   Humphrey Products Company, Inc.   Printed in U.S.A.
A15 Series Pilot Valve
Lead Wires
(Length 19.5 inches)
A151138
3/2 NO
Supply
In
Common
Out
Exhaust
Port
A151039
9.4mm Mini-DIN
Manual
Override
3/2 NC
Exhaust
Port
Common
Out
Supply
In
Section Drawing/ISOs with dimensions
Schematics
3/2 NC
2
13
3/2 NO 2
1 3
A151039
A151039
with HS2
A151138
The Humphrey A15 Series Pilot Valve
is perfect for equipment or device makers
requiring electrically controlled pneumatic
signals. Available in Normally Closed or
Normally Open configurations with lead
wires or Mini-DIN electrical entry in 12VDC or
24VDC. These sub-base mount, direct-acting
valves have a life expectancy up to
50 million cycles.
Valves feature fluorocarbon seals and an
encapsulated coil affixed to a molded valve
body made of PPS. Sub-base seal is retained
within the valve body. Non-locking, recessed
manual override is standard equipment.
A15 Valves have excellent flow of 0.05 Cv
and low 2.5 watt power consumption in a
compact 15mm wide valve body. Customized